
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
111 

7 
101 
23 

993 
99 
88 

747 
26 

211 
61 
8 
5 

710 

91 
212 

Class 
SF4 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

F4 G 

SF4 

F4 G 

Name 
RODRIGO SOARES 
GIULLIANO FORCOLIN 
ANDRE CASTRO 
RODRIGO BISCHOFF VIEIRA 
HENRIQUE MANHANI 
ENZO FALQUETE 
AUGUSTO SAGALLI 
CAIO ALMEIDA MOTA 
CAUÃ MENDES 
VINICIUS ZANUTO MARTINS 
RAFAEL CROCE 
MATHEUS  DE CASTRO 
BRUNO CATELLI 
FREDERICO WOLLMAN JR 

LUCCA CROCE 
JULIO CÉZAR DE ALMEIDA 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

4 
3 

Total Tm 
13:55.277 

13:59.794 

14:00.004 

14:01.152 

14:01.728 

14:02.137 

14:07.983 

14:09.515 

14:10.705 

14:11.058 

14:25.614 

14:32.256 

14:33.099 

14:42.360 

3:50.850 

2:52.611 

Diff 

4.517 
4.727 
5.875 
6.451 
6.860 

12.706 
14.238 
15.428 
15.781 
30.337 
36.979 
37.822 
47.083 

11 Laps 
12 Laps 

Gap 

4.517 
0.210 
1.148 
0.576 
0.409 
5.846 
1.532 
1.190 
0.353 

14.556 
6.642 
0.843 
9.261 

11 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
55.321 
55.284 
55.502 
55.092 
55.420 
55.481 
55.809 
55.479 
55.655 
55.655 
55.757 
55.921 
56.250 
56.667 

56.408 
56.027 

In Lap 
8 
7 
5 
8 
6 
7 
5 
7 

13 
13 
5 
7 
7 
6 

3 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#23,26,211,5,8,710 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 

Margin of Victory 

4.517 

Avg. Speed 

80,165 

Best Lap Tm 

55.092 

Best Speed 

81,028 

Best Lap by 

23 - RODRIGO BISCHOFF VIEIRA 
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OPEN BRASILEIRO DE KART 2022 
F4 GRADUADOS 

1a PROVA - F4G 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:13:19 

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km 

24/09/2022 15:05 


